lundi 4 novembre 2024

Coup

O 0O N O 01 A W N =~

M = = = = = = = =
0 N O U1 A W N = O

Tirage

GEAELOS
BADALOR
EHRMOST
PNEIRTU
EJIFOGU
EIFINOT
BASETA[
LLNIRU[
MLLENER
IHLNALZ
HLEEOUL
ACDEEIL
DRENOOV
CISNOSU
TKAESIX
TKEWQSY
AUNEFQW
MVURQTW

Mot retenu

EGALES
ADORABLE
HOMES
PATINEUR
JUGEE
NOTIFIES
ABSENnTA
INJURe
FERME
NAZI
HOULE
DECELAI
DEVOIR
COUSINES
EXCITA
KYSTES
FAUNE

Qui

Place

H3
3A
4A
5G
L1
8A
03
1J
E8
13C
12A
N9
15J
12H
H10
K7
2J
F6

Points

18
74
47
70
42
86
94
36
18
45
30
77
42
78
51
48
53
26

Cumul

18
92
139
209
251
337
431
467
485
530
560
637
679
757
808
856
909
935




